
 blazin j simmentals & landaker charolais 

sale order 

 

 
LOT TAG SIMM NAME 
32 C Heifer Commercial Open 
32 A Heifer Commercial Open 
32 D Heifer Commercial Open 
32 B Heifer Commercial Open 

  BULLS  
1 078M 100% FF MASTER LOCK 
8 074L PB MURPHY'S LAW 
2 079M 100% FF MASTER MIND 

11 088M PB MAKE MINT 
3 094M PB MAN- UP 
7 076M PB MAJOR LEAGUE 
4 093M PB MAIN MAN 

18 063M PM MARCO 
19 071L PB LEAGUE 
6 062L PB LAW MAN 
9 070L PB LARRY 

14 081M PB MERE MORTAL 
30 064M PB MINT CONDITION 
10 073L PB LOCTITE 
21 075M PB MISTER RIGHT 
22 072L PB LUNAR ECLIPSE 
12 080M PB MAKE MY DAY 
13 089M PB MISSILE 
20 090M PB MAGIC MIKE 
15 092M PB MAN OF WAR 
16 086M % MAD MAX 
17 085M PB MR BUSINESS 
26 057L PB LETS ROLL 
27 060L PB LAST CHANCE 
23 054L PB LOOSE LIPS 
24 055L PB LUTHER 
28 082M PB MARRY ME 
25 056L PB LIGHTYEAR 
29 083M % MERCURY   

 
 

 

HEIFERS 
31 270M PB MAGNOLIA 

LOT TAG CHAR NAME 
33 19L PB MISS LAND 
36 9L PB SHAKIRA 
35 70L PB MISS LAND 
34 21L PB MISS LAND 
37   BRED COMMERCIALS 

 

OUT 

5 091M PB MAKE HASTE 



blazin j simmentals & landaker charolais 
supplement sheet 

 
 

 

LOT TAG NAME BW CM DNA DNA SALE W PRICE BUYER
1 078M MASTER LOCK 102 41 HORNED DF 1450
2 079M MASTER MIND 100 39.5 HORNED DF 1400
3 094M MAN- UP 91 39 HOM P HET B 1220
4 093M MAIN MAN 88 35 HOM P HOM B 1300
5 091M MAKE HASTE 85 35 HOM P HOM B OUT OUT OUT
6 062L LAW MAN 85 41.5 HOM P HET B 1655
7 076M MAJOR LEAGUE 92 39 HOM P D F 1390
8 074L MURPHY'S LAW 84 40.5 HET P D F 1535
9 070L LARRY 92 35 HOM P HET B 1460

10 073L LOCTITE 88 40.5 HOM P HET B 1213
11 088M MAKE MINT 102 42 HORNED DF 1550
12 080M MAKE MY DAY 103 44 HORNED DF 1485
13 089M MISSILE 92 40 HET P DF 1275
14 081M MERE MORTAL 87 41 HOM P DF 1400
15 092M MAN OF WAR 86 35.5 HET P DF 1200
16 086M MAD MAX 90 40 HET P DF 1335
17 085M MR BUSINESS 88 37.5 HOM P DF 1200
18 063M MARCO 74 41 HET P C 1460
19 071L LEAGUE 88 42 HORNED DF 1445
20 090M MAGIC MIKE 94 40 HOM P DF 1330
21 075M MISTER RIGHT 96 39 HOM P DF 1300
22 072L LUNAR ECLIPSE 82 38.5 HET P DF 1300
23 054L LOOSE LIPS 84 41.5 HOM P HET B 1490
24 055L LUTHER 86 41 HOM P HET B 1500
25 056L LIGHTYEAR 85 43 HOM P HET B 1490
26 057L LETS ROLL 92 41 HET P HET B 1485
27 060L LAST CHANCE 92 38.5 HOM P HET B 1435
28 082M MARRY ME 92 40.5 HOM P HET B 1350
29 083M MERCURY 98 37.5 HOM P HOM B 1300
30 064M MINT CONDITION 82 39.5 HET P DF 1370

PB OPEN HEIFER
31 270M MAGNOLIA 82 HOM P DF 880
32 A OPEN COMM 950
32 B OPEN COMM 850
32 C OPEN COMM 930
32 D OPEN COMM 888

CHAROLAIS
33 19L MISS LAND 84 BRED 1350
34 21L MISS LAND 88 BRED 1240
35 70L MISS LAND 86 BRED 1200
36 9L SHAKIRA 94 BRED 1320
37 BRED COMMERCIALS 1400

Het B Hetero Black Corrections
Hom B Homo Black Lot 1 Full Fleck Lot 1 Horned
Het P Hetero Polled Lot 2 Full Fleck
Hom P Homo Polled Lot 8 BD: 09/16/23
DF Dilutor Free
C Dilutor Carrier
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